
 

 

 

 

 

DATE AWAY HOME DIVISION TIME 

WEEK 4 

9/16 

Opalocka Belle Glade 8,10,12,14  

 Goulds 

Oak Grove 

Fla.City 

Parkland 

FT.Lauderdale 

FT.Lauderdalet 

Modello 

Modello 

Helping Hands 

Helping Hands 

Helping Hands 

Helping Hands 

6, 

14 

8 

10 

12 

14 

 

 Ft. Pierce 

 

Washington Park 

 

8,10,12,14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


